
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/7 3,396 3,396            2.5100% 3,396 2.5100%

5/8 4,683 4,683            3.4612% 8,079 5.9711%

5/9 3,462 3,462            2.5587% 11,541 8.5299%

5/10 3,657 3,657            2.7029% 15,198 11.2327%

5/11 2,059 2,059            1.5218% 17,257 12.7545%

5/12 0 -                0.0000% 17,257 12.7545%

5/13 2,232 2,232            1.6497% 19,489 14.4042%

5/14 4,338 4,338            3.2062% 23,827 17.6104%

5/15 5,170 5,170            3.8211% 28,997 21.4315%

5/16 3,435 3,435            2.5388% 32,432 23.9703%

5/17 5,281 5,281            3.9031% 37,713 27.8734%

5/18 5,200 5,200            3.8433% 42,913 31.7167%

5/19 0 -                0.0000% 42,913 31.7167%

5/20 5,818 5,818            4.3000% 48,731 36.0167%

5/21 18,421 18,421          13.6148% 67,152 49.6316%

Totals 67,152
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135,301 Registered Voters
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